KRM LOTO METAL LOCKOUT HASP
KRM LOTO METAL LOCKOUT HASP
SR.NO KRM LOTO PART CODE PRODUCT NAME
WEIGHT
(kg)
TECHNICAL PAGE
NO.
1

9
KRM-K-PCH-P38/39-R
KRM LOTO POWDER COATED HASP – PREMIER – JAW
DIA – 38/39 MM
0.08 18-19
10
KRM-K-PCH-P38/39-BL
Powder Coated Hasp- Premier - Black jaw dia -38/39
mm
0.095 18-19
Index Page No:-3KRM LOTO - LOCKOUT HASP METAL- INDEX
11 KRM-K-PCH-S25-R-12
KRM LOTO POWDER COATED HASP WITH 12 HOLES -
RED
0.18 20-21
12 KRM-K-PCH-S25-R-24 Powder coated hasp with 24 holes - Red 0.250 22-23
13
KRM-K-EPH-S25
KRM LOTO ELECTROPLATED HASP – SMALL - JAW DIA -
25 MM
0..08 24-25
14
KRM-K-EPH-P38 Electroplated Hasp - Premier - jaw dia 38/39 mm 0..95 26-27
15
KRM-K-LHPC28
KRM LOTO POWDER COATED HASP MADE OF HARDEN
STEEL SHEET - JAW DIA -13MM

KRM LOTO ALUMINIUM DUAL JAW HASP - JAW DIA 25 AND 38
MM WITH 8 HOLES
0.150 60-61
35 KRM-K-AGLH-S-25
KRM LOTO ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASP - JAW DIA 25
MM
0.07 62-63
36 KRM-K-AGLH-P-38/39
KRM LOTO ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASP - JAW DIA 38
MM
0.08 64-65
37 KRM-K-PAGLH-P-25
KRM LOTO ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASPS IN RED COLOR
- JAW DIA 25 MM
0.07 66-67
38 KRM-PAGLH-P-38/39
KRM LOTO ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASPS IN RED COLOR
- JAW DIA 25 MM
0.08 68-69
39 KRM-K-LTLH-AL-10 KRM LOTO LABELED HASP - ALUMINIUM BASE SHEET 0.1 70-71

• Dimension – Jaw diameter 25 mm for small hasp
• Height – 113 mm
• Weight – 90 gm
• Holes – 6
• Color – Red Or any color make as per the required quantity
ITEM CODE
HEIGHT
(A)
JAW SIZE DIA
(B)
PADLOCK HOLE DIA
(C)
NO OF
HOLES
WEIGHT
KRM-K-VCH-R-S-25 113 mm 25 mm 9 mm 6 90 gms
KRM-K-VCH-R-S-25
KRM LOTO VINYL MOLDED COATED HASP - PREMIER - JAW DIA – 38/39 MM
ITEM CODE
HEIGHT
(A)
JAW SIZE DIA
(B)
PADLOCK HOLE DIA
(C)
NO OF
HOLES
WEIGHT
KRM-K-VCH-R-P-38/39 128 mm 38 mm 9 mm 6 100 gms
• Manufacture of – Hardened metal steel with highly visible
vinyl molded grip used for maintenance and prevention of
power devices, available with 6 holes designed to provide
protection on various installed device to meet OSHAS

NO OF HOLES WEIGHT
KRM-K-PCH-P-38/39
KRM-K-PCH-P-38/39
128 mm 38/39 mm 11 mm 6 90 gms
KRM LOTO POWDER COATED HASP WITH 12 HOLES - RED
• KRM LOTO hardened metal steel with
Powder coated Hasp for Group Locking
purpose standard design with 12 holes
• Material hardened metal steel with
Powder Coated
• Hasp Dia - 25mm
• Height – 160 mm
• Weight - 130gms
KRM-K-PCH-S25-R-12
ITEM CODE Height (A) JAW SIZE DIA(B)                            HOLE SIZE (C)                                    NO OF HOLES WEIGHT
KRM-K-PCH-S25-R-12 160 mm 25 mm 10 mm 12 130 gms
KRM LOTO POWDER COATED HASP WITH 24 HOLES – RED
• KRM LOTO hardened metal steel with
Powder coated Hasp for Group
Locking purpose standard design

tamper steel , insulation resin, flame proof
resin.
• Dimension – Jaw diameter 25 mm for small
hasp with height 113 mm
• Weight – 80 gms
• Holes – 6
• Color – Silver metallic finish
ITEM CODE
HEIGHT
(A)
JAW SIZE DIA
(B)
HOLE SIZE
(C)
NO OF HOLES WEIGHT
KRM-K-EPH-S-25 113 mm 25 mm 11 mm 6 80 gms
KRM-K-EPH-S-25
KRM LOTO  ELECTROPLATED HASP - PREMIER - JAW DIA 38/39MM
• Material – hardened metal steel  with
Electroplated

• Color – silver metallic finish
KRM LOTO VINYL MOLDED COATED HASP – STEEL – SMALL - JAW DIA - 25 MM
•    Material – hardened metal steel with Vinyl molded
coated on grip
• KRM LOTO Vinyl molded coated Hasp is used to lock
the device in OFF position OR permanent ON position
accepts up to six locks for group Isolation with de energized
insulated grip. Available in two different sizes small and premier.
• Dimension – Jaw diameter 25 mm for small hasp
• Height – 113 mm for small hasp
• Weight – 80gm for small hasp
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green and Blue or any color
make as per the required quantity
KRM-K-VCH-SS-R-S25
Item code HEIGHT(A) Jaw Size Dia(B) Padlock Hole Dia(C) No of holes Weight
KRM-K-VCH-SS-R-S-25 113mm 25mm 9mm 6 80gm
KRM LOTO VINYL MOLDED COATED HASP – STEEL – PREMIER – JAW DIA – 38/39 MM
Item code HEIGTH (A) Jaw Size Dia(B) Padlock Hole Dia(C) No of holes Weight
KRM-K-VCH-SS-R-P-38/39 128mm 38mm 9mm 6 90gm
KRM-K-VCH-SSR-P-38/39
•    Material – hardened metal steel with Vinyl molded
coated on grip
• KRM LOTO Vinyl molded coated Hasp is used to lock
the device in OFF position OR permanent ON position
accepts up to six locks for group Isolation with de energized
insulated grip. Available in two different sizes small
and premier.
• Dimension – Jaw diameter 38/39 mm for premier hasp
• Height – 128 mm for premier hasp
• Weight – 90gm
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green and Blue or any color
make as per the required quantity
KRM LOTO  ALUMINIUM BASE MOLDED COATED GRIP HASP -SMALL - JAW DIA -25 MM LIGHT WEIGHT - 4COLOR
AVAILABLE - R/G/B/Y
KRM-K-AMCH-S25
• Material - Aluminium with Vinyl
Coated at Grip
• Hasp jaw dia - 25mm
• HEIGHT - 113mm
• Weight - 45gms
• Color - Red, Yellow , Green , Blue
or any other color as required.
Item code HEIGHT Jaw Size Dia Padlock Hole Dia No of holes Weight
KRM-K-AMCH-S-25 113mm 25mm 09mm 06 45gm
KRM LOTO  ALUMINUM BASE MOLDED COATED GRIP HASP - PREMIER - JAW DIA 38/39 MM
• Material - Aluminium with Vinyl
Coated at Grip
• Hasp jaw dia – 38/39mm
• HEIGHT  - 128mm
• Weight - 55gms
• Color - Red, Yellow ,Green , Blue
or any other color as required
Item code Height Jaw Size Dia Padlock Hole Dia No of holes Weight
KRM-K-AMCH-P-38/39 128 38/39mm 09mm 06 55gm
KRM-K-AMCH-P-38/39
KRM LOTO  ALUMINIUM DUAL JAW HASP - JAW DIA 25 AND 38 MM WITH 10 HOLES
• Material – Aluminium
• KRM LOTO Aluminum Dual Jaw Hasp ensures each worker's
safety as the energy cannot be restored until the work is
finished utilized to lock electrical devices like plug and cord
which is also suitable for keeping equipment inoperative
while repairs or adjustments are undertaken.
• Height 152 mm,
• hole dia for padlock 9mm.
• Top jaw dia - 38mm,
• Bottom jaw - 25mm,
• Weight – 150gm
• Holes – 10 holes
• Color – silver metallic finish KRM-K-ADJH10
Item code Height Jaw Size Dia Padlock Hole Dia No of holes Weight
KRM-K-ADJH-10 152mm 25/38mm 9mm 10 150gm
KRM LOTO  ALUMINIUM DUAL JAW HASP - JAW DIA 25 AND 38 MM WITH 8 HOLES
• Material – Aluminium
• KRM LOTO Aluminum Dual Jaw Hasp ensures each
worker's safety as the energy cannot be restored until the

KRM LOTO  ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASP - JAW DIA 25 MM
• Material –Aluminium with Vinyl coated at grip
• KRM LOTO Vinyl coated Hasp is used to lock the device in OFF
position OR permanent ON position accepts up to 6 padlocks for
group Isolation with de energized insulated grip and non
sparking Aluminum. Available in two different sizes small and
premier.
• Dimension – Jaw diameter 25 mm for small hasp with height
113mm
• Weight – 70gm
• No. of Holes – 6
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green and Blue Or any color make as per
the required quantity
KRM-K-AGLH-S-25
Item code Height Jaw Size Dia Padlock Hole Dia No of holes Weight
KRM-K-AGLH-S-25 113mm 25mm 10mm 06 70gm
KRM LOTO  ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASP - JAW DIA 38 MM
• Material –Aluminium with Vinyl coated at grip
• KRM LOTO Vinyl coated Hasp is used to lock the
device in OFF position OR permanent ON position
accepts up to six padlocks for group Isolation
with di-energized insulated grip and non sparking
Aluminum. Available in two different sizes small
and premier.
• Dimension – Jaw diameter 38 mm for Premier
hasp with height 128 mm
• Weight – 80 gm
• No. of Holes – 6
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green and Blue Or any color
make as per the required quantity
KRM-K-AGLH-P-38/39
Item code Height Jaw Size Dia Padlock Hole Dia No of holes Weight
KRM-K-AGLH-P-38/39 128mm 38mm 10mm 06 80gm
KRM LOTO  ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASPS IN RED COLOR - JAW DIA 25 MM
• Material –Aluminum with powder coated.
• KRM LOTO Vinyl coated Hasp is used to lock the
device in OFF position OR permanent ON position
accepts up to six padlocks for group Isolation
with di-energized insulated grip and non sparking
Aluminium.Available in two different sizes small
and premier.
• Dimension – Jaw diameter 25 mm for small hasp
with height 113 mm
• Weight – 70 gm
• No. of Holes – 6
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green and Blue or any color
make as per the required quantity KRM-K-PAGLH-P-25
Item code Height Jaw Size Dia Padlock Hole Dia No of holes Weight
KRM-K-PAGLH-P-25 113mm 25mm 10mm 06 70gm
KRM LOTO  ALUMINUM GROUP LOCKOUT HASPS IN RED COLOR - JAW DIA 38 MM
• Material –Aluminium with powder coated
• KRM LOTO Vinyl coated Hasp is used to lock the
device in OFF position OR permanent ON position
accepts up to six padlocks for group Isolation
with di-energized insulated grip and non sparking
Aluminium.Available in two different sizes small
and premier.
• Dimension – Jaw diameter 38 mm for Premier
hasp with height 128 mm
• Weight – 80 gm
• No. of Holes – 6
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green and Blue Or any color
make as per the required quantity
Item code Height Jaw Size Dia Padlock Hole Dia No of holes Weight
KRM-K-PAGLH-P-38/39 128mm 38mm 10mm 06 80gm
KRM-K-PAGLH-P-38/39
KRM LOTO LABELED HASP - ALUMINIUM BASE SHEET
• Material – Aluminum with identifiable label.
• KRM LOTO Labeled Hasp is having 10 (multiple)
holes so that multiple people can lock the
equipment at a time, also writable printed label
can be written by marker or re-writable pen.
• Dimension – Height -185mm, width -76mm,
inside Jaw Diameter 25 x 38mm, huge upper jaw
diameter 28 mm
• Weight – 180 gm.
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green, Blue any color make
as per the required quantity
KRM-K-LTLH-AL-10
Item code (A) (B) (C)
No of
holes
Weight Hole Size(F) Type of Material Al=Aluminium
KRM-K-LTLH-AL-10 185mm 76mm 25x38mm 10 180gm 7.5mm Al
KRM LOTO LABELED HASP WITH 6 HOLES - ONE SIDE ONLY - POWDER COATED METAL BASE SHEET
• Material – hardened metal steel with powder
coating and printed label.
• KRM LOTO Labeled Hasp is having 6 holes so that

inside Jaw Diameter 25 x 38mm, huge upper jaw
diameter 28 mm
• Height – 191 mm
• Weight – 180 gm.
KRM-K-LTLH-M-10
Item code
height
(A)
width
(B)
Diameter
(C)
No of holes Weight Hole Size(F)
Type of Material
M=Mildsteel
KRM-K-LTLH-M-10 185mm 76mm 25X38mm 10 180gm 7.5mm Al
KRM LOTO LABELED HASP WITH 12 HOLES - POWDER COATED METAL BASE SHEET
• Material – hardened metal steel  with powder
coating and printed label
• KRM LOTO Labeled Hasp is having 12 holes so
that multiple people can lock the equipment at a
time, also writable printed label can be written by
marker or re-writable pen.
• Dimension – Height -185mm, width -76mm,
inside Jaw Diameter 25 x 38mm, huge upper jaw
diameter 28 mm
• Weight – 180 gm.
• Holes – 12
• Color – Red, Yellow, Green, Blue  any color make
as per the required quantity
Item code
height
(A)
width
(B)
Diameter
(C)
No of holes Weight Hole Size(F)
Type of Material
M=Mildsteel AL=Aluminium
KRM-K-LTLH-M-12 185mm 76mm 25X38mm 12 180gm 7.5mm M/Al
KRM-K-LTLH-M-12
KRM LOTO LABELED HASP WITH 14 HOLES - POWDER COATED METAL BASE SHEET
• Material – hardened metal steel  with powder
coating and identifiable  label.

height
(A)
width
(B)
Diameter
(C)
No of holes Weight Hole Size(F)
Type of Material
M=Mildsteel
KRM-K-LTLH-M-10 185mm 76mm 25X38mm 14 180gm 7.5mm Al
KRM LOTO LABELED HASP WITH 16 HOLES - POWDER COATED METAL BASE SHEET
KRM-K-LTLH-M-16
Item code (A) (B) (C) No of holes Weight Hole Size(F)
Type of Material
M=Mildsteel
KRM-K-LTLH-M-16 185mm 76mm 25X38mm 16 180gm 7.5mm M
• Material – hardened metal steel  with powder
coating and printed label
• KRM LOTO Labeled Hasp is having 16 holes so
that multiple people can lock the equipment at a